
0 10.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 MilePreliminary Route Options (Xcel Energy)

Existing 69 kV

Existing 161 kV

Existing 345 kV

Notice Area

Protected Lands

Private Airport

US Highway

County Road

Township Boundary

County Boundary

1

1

4

3

4

Olmsted County

Wabasha County

Olmsted
County

Goodhue County

W
ab

as
h

a 
C

o
u

n
ty

G
o

o
d

h
u

e 
C

o
u

n
ty

Izaak Walton
League WMA

Zumbro Falls
Woods SNA

DNR Native
Prairie

DNR
Native
Prairie

DNR
Native
Prairie

DNR Native
Prairie

DNR Native
Prairie

DNR Native
Prairie

Zumbro River State
Aquatic Management

Area (Wabasha)

Dorer Memorial State Forest

Dorer Memorial
State Forest

Lake
Zumbro

Park

Pine
Island

Oronoco

Farmington Township

4
Farmington Township

5
Farmington Township

6

Farmington Township

7

Farmington Township

8

Farmington Township

9

Oronoco Township

1
Oronoco Township

2
Oronoco Township

3Oronoco Township

4

Oronoco Township

5

Oronoco Township

6

Township

7

Oronoco Township

8

Oronoco Township

9
Oronoco Township

10

Oronoco Township

11
Oronoco Township

12

Zumbro Township

7
Zumbro Township

8
Hyde Park Township

9

Hyde Park Township

16
Zumbro Township

17
Zumbro Township

18

Zumbro Township

19
Zumbro Township

20
Hyde Park Township

21

Zumbro Township

28
Zumbro Township

29
Zumbro Township

30

Zumbro Township

31
Zumbro Township

32

Zumbro Township

33

Mazeppa Township

7
Mazeppa Township

8
Mazeppa Township

9
Mazeppa Township

10

Zumbro Township

11
Zumbro Township

12

Zumbro Township

13
Zumbro Township

14

Zumbro Township

15
Mazeppa Township

16
Mazeppa Township

17
Mazeppa Township

18

Mazeppa Township

19 Mazeppa Township

20

Mazeppa Township

21
Zumbro Township

22

Zumbro Township

23

Zumbro Township

24

Zumbro Township

25
Zumbro Township

26
Mazeppa Township

27
Mazeppa Township

28

Mazeppa Township

29Mazeppa Township

30

Mazeppa Township

31
Mazeppa Township

32

Mazeppa Township

33
Zumbro Township

34
Zumbro Township

35

Zumbro Township

36

$+27

$+27

$+127

$+118

$+18

$+71

$+71

$+12

$+1

$+1

$+1

$+85

$+85

$+118

$+68

$+11

$+11

$+11

$+80

$+80

$+7

$+7

$+7

$+18

$+18

$+114

$+114

$+12

$+12

$+12

$+11

$+90

$+21

$+21

$+21

$+70

$+70

$+70

$+68

$+68

£¤52

£¤52

£¤63

£¤63

£¤63

£¤63

£¤63

125th St NW

412th Ave

Ryan's Bay Rd

Postier Dr NW

404th Ave

T-305

Zumbro W

oods La NW

563rd St

569th St

572nd St

404th

Ave

4
15th

A
ve

375th Ave 375th Ave

125th St NE

T-930

604 th
St

4
0

6
th

Ave

3r
d

A
ve

N
W

40th
A

ve

A
sh R

d N
W

565th St

403rdAve

39

5t

h
A

ve

Ryan's Bay Rd NE

130th St NW

2n
d

A
ve

NE

T-918

402nd Ave

565th St

135th St NW

Shor ewood La NE

Sunset Bay Rd NE

41
st

 A
ve

 N
W

T
-282

573rd St

565th St

59 7th St

43
3r

d
Ave

130th St NE

24
0t

h
 A

ve

Meadow Dr

591st St

575th St

590th St 590th St

25th Ave NW

125th St NE

590th St

585th St

603rd St

367th Ave

40th

Ave NE

40
th

 A
ve

 N
E

568th St

Ryans Bay Rd NE

44
th

 A
ve

 N
W

39
0t

h
 A

ve

390th Ave

595th St

598th St

42
1s

t A
ve

603rd St

400th Ave

403rd Ave

Route
Segment A

R
ou

te
S

eg
m

en
t 

IRoute

Segm
ent I-b

Route Segment H

Route Segment C

Route Segment G

Route Segment D

R
oute S

egm
ent F

R
oute S

egm
ent E

Route Segment B

2


